8
7
11
7
10
6
9
1

THD < 10% < 10% < 10%
Min. Starting Temps. -20°C (-4°F) -20°C (-4°F) -20°C (-4°F)
Ordering Information:
Cat. No. Diameter Depth Finish    Voltage Lamps
5243SA239U 24” 5” Satin Aluminum 120V/277V 2) 36/39W Twin Tube 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent (2G11 base)
General Electric Osram/Sylvania Philips
5243SB239U 24” 5” Satin Brass 120V/277V 36W – FT36DL / * PL-L36W /*
39W F39/36BX/SPX * – –
* Manufacturers’ color temperature designation.
5243SA326U 24” 5” Satin Aluminum 120V/277V (3) 26W Quad Tube 4-Pin (G24q-3 base)
5243SB326U 24” 5” Satin Brass 120V/277V General Electric Osram/Sylvania Philips
F26DBXT4/SPX * /4P CF26DD/E/* PL-C26W/ * /4P
Labels
UL Listed, Suitable for Damp Locations.
†UL Listed, (for Indoor Dry Locations only).